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Mark D. Samson, No. 011076
Gary A. Gotto, No. 007401
Ron Kilgard, No. 005902
KELLER ROHRBACK, P.L.C.
3101 North Central Avenue, Suite 1400
Phoenix, Arizona 85012-2643
(602) 248-0088
msamson@kellerrohrback.com
ggotto@kellerrorhback.com
rkilgard@kellerrohrback.com

Louis DeRoon III
DeRoon & Seyffer
2929 N. 44th St. Suite 330
Phoenix, Arizona 85018

Lynn L. Sarko
Mark A. Griffin
Raymond J. Farrow
Keller Rohrback L.L.P.
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 3200
Seattle, Washington 98101
lsarko@kellerrohrback.com
mgriffin@kellerrorhback.com
rfarrow@kellerrohrback.com

Attorneys for Plaintiff

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

IN AND FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARICONA

DAISY MOUNTAIN FIRE DISTRICT, on
behalf of itself and others similarly situated,

Plaintiff,

vs.

MICROSOFT CORPORATION, an Arizona
foreign corporation,

Defendant.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

No. 2:07-cv-1767-PHX-ECV

PLAINTIFF’S DEMAND
FOR JURY TRIAL

Case 2:07-cv-01767-ECV     Document 5      Filed 09/18/2007     Page 1 of 3
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Pursuant to F.R.Civ.P. 38, Plaintiff, through counsel undersigned, requests trial

by jury of all triable issues of the above-captioned matter.

DATED this 18th day of September, 2007.

KELLER ROHRBACK, P.L.C.

By: /s/ Mark D. Samson
Ron Kilgard
Gary A. Gotto
Mark D. Samson
3101 North Central Ave., Suite 1400
Phoenix, AZ 85012

Louis DeRoon III
DeRoon & Seyffer
2929 N. 44th St. Suite 330
Phoenix, AZ. 85018

Lynn L. Sarko
Mark A. Griffin
Raymond J. Farrow
Keller Rohrback L.L.P.
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 3200
Seattle, WA 98101
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that on September 18, 2007 Plaintiff’s Demand for

Jury Trial was filed electronically. Notice of this filing will be sent to all parties listed below

by operation of the Court’s electronic system. Parties may access this filing through the

Court’s system.

William J. Maledon
Brett L. Dunkelman
Osborn Maledon PA
2929 North Central Avenue, Suite 2100
Post Office Box 36379
Phoenix, Arizona 85067-6379
wmaledon@omlaw.com
bdunkelman@omlaw.com
Attorneys for Defendant

By: /s/ Mark D. Samson
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